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OVERALL RESULTS ASSESSMENT

PROGRAM/
PROJECT BUDGET SERVICE/ PRODUCT RESULTS
PRIORITY PROGRAMS = o
Department of Public « i ) FY 2013 ACTUAL FY 2014 TARGETS/ FY 2014 ACTUAL
Works and Highways in-mitfion ACCOMPLISHMENTS MILESTONES ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Php 7.478 B
National Arterial 184 65 59
Roads projects projects projects
(229 km) (265 km) (67 km)
Php 15.490 B
National Secondary 3;‘-7 2_73 190
Roads projects projects projects
(458 km) (559 km) (225 km)
Php 0.816 B
! ] _ _ P 131 30 26
The Department o National Bridges projects projects projects
Public Works and (3,206 Im) (995 Im) (3,412 Im)
Highways (DPWH) Php 0.205 B
is responsible for Blumentritt
the design, Interceptor 20.96% 70.55% 78.50%
. Catchment Area
construction, and
rrt1.a|nte|:nan;e ofd PPP
national roads an " .
Daang Hari-SLEX Link
bridges, major 9 ond 37.31% 85% 63%
flood systems, and
other Php 4.947 B
infrastructures, in | , © >0 Billion High-
4 Impact Flood Control ® ® ®
accordance with Projects in MM and 62.47% 92% 89%
national objectives.| Surrounding Areas
PPP
NAIA Expressway 22.92% 19.21%
Php 0.639 B
Zamboanga City
Roadmap to Recovery
15% 19.90%

and Reconstruction
(Z3R)

RATING

25%

40%

343%

111.27%

74%

97%

84%

133%



