	PRIORITY PROGRAM ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT CARD (PPARC)					
Department of Public Works and Highways	PRIORITY PROGRAMS	PROGRAM/ PROJECT BUDGET (FY 2014) In million	OVERALL RESULTS ASSESSMENT SERVICE/ PRODUCT RESULTS			
			FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS	FY 2014 TARGETS/ MILESTONES	FY 2014 ACTUAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS	RATING
The Department of Public Works and Highways (DPWH) is responsible for the design, construction, and maintenance of national roads and bridges, major flood systems, and other infrastructures, in accordance with national objectives.	National Arterial Roads	Php 7.478 B	184 projects (229 km)	65 projects (265 km)	59 projects (67 km)	25%
	National Secondary Roads	Php 15.490 B	317 projects (458 km)	273 projects (559 km)	190 projects (225 km)	40%
	National Bridges	Php 0.816 B	131 projects (3,206 lm)	30 projects (995 lm)	26 projects (3,412 lm)	343%
	Blumentritt Interceptor Catchment Area	Php 0.205 B	20.96%	70.55%	78.50%	111.27%
	Daang Hari-SLEX Link Road	РРР	37.31%	85%	63%	74%
	P5.0 Billion High- I mpact Flood Control Projects in MM and Surrounding Areas	Php 4.947 B	62.47%	92%	89%	97%
	NAIA Expressway	PPP		22.92%	19.21%	84%
	Zamboanga City Roadmap to Recovery and Reconstruction (Z3R)	Php 0.639 B		15%	19.90%	133%